
Sharon Callahan	
TBWA\WorldHealth

Asaf Evenhaim
Crossix Solutions

Ed Mitzen
Fingerpaint

Dr. Susan Garfield
EY

Lisa Dilworth
Synteract

Dr. Lisa von Moltk e
Alkermes

Lori Parisi
Janssen Oncology

K endra Fanara
Johnson & Johnson

Paula Swain
Incyte

Sriraman Nagarajan	
Cognizant

Who’s on the List — 2019	 Indexed by Category

COMMANDERS & CHIEFS
Paul Balagot.......................................................precisioneffect
Percival Barretto-Ko................................................Astellas US
Udit Batra...........................................................MilliporeSigma
Dan Bradbury...............................................................Equillium
Dr. Pablo Cagnoni.................................Rubius Therapeutics
Sharon Callahan..................................... TBWA\WorldHealth
Dr. Donald Deieso........................ WIRB-Copernicus Group
Drew Desjardins.............................................................Dudnyk
John Donovan............................................................... Compas
Dr. Susan Dorfman..................................................CMI Media
Jeffrey Erb......................................................... McCann Health
Don Feiler.........................................................................Calcium
Dr. Jonathan Fox.......................................Eidos Therapeutics
Dr. Elizabeth Garner................................Agile Therapeutics
Dr. Dan Gold.............................................................MEI Pharma
Dr. Kevin Gorman........................... Neurocrine Biosciences
Jennifer Gottlieb..................................................................W2O
Adrian Gottschalk.............................Foghorn Therapeutics
Barry Greene................................ Alnylam Pharmaceuticals
Debbie Hart..........................................................................BioNJ
Andrea Heslin Smiley.............................VMS BioMarketing
Peyton Howell.................................................................. Parexel
Peter Keeling..............................................................Diaceutics 
Dr. Antony Loebel....................Sunovion Pharmaceuticals
Alistair Macdonald...........................................Syneos Health
Ed Mitzen.................................................................. Fingerpaint
Paul Navarre....................................Ferring Pharmaceuticals
Dr. Michael O’Neal......................................................Bioclinica
Sam Osman......................................................................Cenduit 
Ritesh Patel..........................................................................Ogilvy
Cindy Perettie.....................................Foundation Medicine
Susan Raiola...................................................... Real Endpoints
Bob Rhatigan.....................................................Merz Americas
Dr. Christopher Schaber........................................... Soligenix
Dr. Susanne Schaffert..................................................Novartis
Amy Schulman......................................Lyndra Therapeutics
Dr. Stuart Shanler..................................Aclaris Therapeutics
Susan Silbermann..............................................................Pfizer
Christine Verini........................................................CancerCare
Cynthia Verst........................................................................IQVIA
Sherri Wilkins................................Carling Communications
Dr. Doug Williamson.................................................Lundbeck
	
ENTREPRENEURS
Jodi Andrews..............................................ProTrials Research
Jack Barrette........................................................WEGO Health
Lewis Bender......................................Intensity Therapeutics
Joni Bradley........................................... The JB Ashtin Group
Faruk Capan.......................................................Intouch Group
Dr. David Chang...............................Allogene Therapeutics
Derek Choy........................................................................Aktana
Tom Dudnyk......................................................... VIVO Agency
Asaf Evenhaim............................................. Crossix Solutions
Fabio Gratton................................................Alchemy Factory
Adam Hanina.................................................................... AiCure
Bruce Hellman...................................................................uMotif 
Dr. David Johnson........................................................GigaGen
Sheila Mahoney-Jewels........................................ LifeSciHub
Sabrina Martucci Johnson.........................Daré Bioscience

Dr. Paula Ragan.......................................X4 Pharmaceuticals
Noah Pines...................................................................ThinkGen
	
CHANGE AGENTS
Oladapo Ajayi...............................Janssen Pharmaceuticals
Dr. Amy Bucher...........................................................Mad*Pow
Amy Bybee................Targetbase, an Omnicom company
Jason Casarella...........................................Advanced Clinical
Dan Duran........................................................ Cardinal Health 
Patty Fritz................................................................................. UCB
Dr. Susan Garfield.....................................................................EY
Tim Kulbago...................................eResearch Technologies
Pamela Landau........................................Continuum Clinical
Liz Paulson..................................... LexisNexis Risk Solutions
Louis Sanquini............................... Healthagen, CVS Health
David Shronk........................................................Health Union
Sallyanne Williams.....................................United Biosource
Jennifer Zilka..........................................AmerisourceBergen
Michael Zilligen..................................................Ogilvy Health
Jennifer Zimmer.........................................................Insigniam
	
PATIENT ADVOCATES
Lisa Dilworth................................................................Synteract
Ramin Farhood.......................AveXis, a Novartis company
Daemion Johnson.................................................................GSK
Michele Rhee................................................................Enzyvant
	
RESEARCHERS & SCIENTISTS
Dr. Angela Howes.....Janssen Research & Development
Dr. Shao-Lee Lin..............................................................Horizon
Dr. Melissa Moore....................................................... Moderna
Dr. Lisa von Moltke.....................................................Alkermes
	
CLINICAL EXPERTS
Dr. David Daniel................................................Signant Health
David Fleishman.............................................BBK Worldwide
Lori Parisi......................................................Janssen Oncology
Gisela Paulsen............................................Genentech/Roche
Dr. L. Mary Smith...................... SpringWorks Therapeutics
	
MARKETERS
Kendra Fanara.........................................Johnson & Johnson
Ian Ross....................................................................... Genentech
Robert Taylor................................................................... Relypsa
	
CREATIVES
Chet Moss................................................QBFox Healthcomm
Bonnie Overton....................MicroMass Communications
Jody Van Swearingen.....................................AbelsonTaylor
	
TALENT MANAGERS
Sharon Rundberg..................................................Evoke Giant
Paula Swain..........................................................................Incyte 
Lisa Tamborello..................Elevate Healthcare Marketing
	
TECHNOLOGISTS
Kara Dennis...........................................................Clarify Health
Jackie Kent....................................................................Medidata
Sriraman Nagarajan.................................................Cognizant
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Dan Duran
Cardinal Health 

Don Feller
Calcium

Drew Desjardins
Dudnyk

David Shronk
Health Union

Dr. Angela Howes
Janssen Research & 

Development 

Dr. Susanne 
Schaffert
Novartis	

Dr. Pablo Cagnoni
Rubius Therapeutics	

Patty Fritz
UCB

Dr. Donald Deieso
WIRB-Copernicus 

Group

Dr. Paula Ragan
X4 Pharmaceuticals

Who’s on the List — 2019	 Indexed by Company/Organization

AbelsonTaylor......................................Jody Van Swearingen

Aclaris Therapeutics..........................Dr. Stuart Shanler

Advanced Clinical...............................Jason Casarella

Agile Therapeutics.............................Dr. Elizabeth Garner

AiCure......................................................Adam Hanina

Aktana.....................................................Derek Choy

Alchemy Factory.................................Fabio Gratton

Alkermes.................................................Dr. Lisa von Moltke

Allogene Therapeutics.....................Dr. David Chang

Alnylam Pharmaceuticals...............Barry Greene

AmerisourceBergen..........................Jennifer Zilka

Astellas US.............................................Percival Barretto-Ko

AveXis, a Novartis company...........Ramin Farhood

BBK Worldwide....................................David Fleishman

Bioclinica................................................Dr. Michael O’Neal

BioNJ........................................................Debbie Hart

Calcium...................................................Don Feiler

CancerCare ...........................................Christine Verini

Cardinal Health ...................................Dan Duran

Carling Communications................Sherri Wilkins

Cenduit ...................................................Sam Osman

Clarify Health........................................Kara Dennis

CMI Media..............................................Dr. Susan Dorfman

Cognizant...............................................Sriraman Nagarajan

Compas...................................................John Donovan

Continuum Clinical............................Pamela Landau

Crossix Solutions.................................Asaf Evenhaim

Daré Bioscience...................................Sabrina Martucci Johnson

Diaceutics ..............................................Peter Keeling

Dudnyk....................................................Drew Desjardins

Eidos Therapeutics.............................Dr. Jonathan Fox

Elevate Healthcare Marketing......Lisa Tamborello

Enzyvant.................................................Michele Rhee

Equillium................................................Dan Bradbury

eResearch Technologies..................Tim Kulbago

Evoke Giant...........................................Sharon Rundberg

EY	..............................................................Dr. Susan Garfield

Ferring Pharmaceuticals.................Paul Navarre

Fingerpaint............................................Ed Mitzen

Foghorn Therapeutics......................Adrian Gottschalk

Foundation Medicine.......................Cindy Perettie

Genentech.............................................Ian Ross

Genentech/Roche..............................Gisela Paulsen

GigaGen..................................................Dr. David Johnson

GSK............................................................Daemion Johnson

Health Union........................................David Shronk

Healthagen, CVS Health..................Louis Sanquini

Horizon....................................................Dr. Shao-Lee Lin

Incyte ......................................................Paula Swain

Insigniam................................................Jennifer Zimmer

Intensity Therapeutics......................Lewis Bender

Intouch Group.....................................Faruk Capan

IQVIA.........................................................Cynthia Verst

Janssen Oncology..............................Lori Parisi

Janssen Pharmaceuticals................Oladapo Ajayi

Janssen Research  

	 & Development............................Dr. Angela Howes

The JB Ashtin Group.........................Joni Bradley

Johnson & Johnson...........................Kendra Fanara

LexisNexis Risk Solutions................Liz Paulson

LifeSciHub..............................................Sheila Mahoney-Jewels

Lundbeck...............................................Dr. Doug Williamson

Lyndra Therapeutics..........................Amy Schulman

Mad*Pow................................................Dr. Amy Bucher

McCann Health....................................Jeffrey Erb

Medidata................................................Jackie Kent

MEI Pharma...........................................Dr. Dan Gold

Merz Americas.....................................Bob Rhatigan

MicroMass Communications........Bonnie Overton

MilliporeSigma....................................Udit Batra

Moderna.................................................Dr. Melissa Moore

Neurocrine Biosciences...................Dr. Kevin Gorman

Novartis...................................................Dr. Susanne Schaffert

Ogilvy.......................................................Ritesh Patel

Ogilvy Health........................................Michael Zilligen

Parexel.....................................................Peyton Howell

Pfizer.........................................................Susan Silbermann

precisioneffect.....................................Paul Balagot

ProTrials Research..............................Jodi Andrews

QBFox Healthcomm..........................Chet Moss

Real Endpoints.....................................Susan Raiola

Relypsa ...................................................Robert Taylor

Rubius Therapeutics..........................Dr. Pablo Cagnoni

Signant Health.....................................Dr. David Daniel

Soligenix.................................................Dr. Christopher Schaber

SpringWorks Therapeutics.............Dr. L. Mary Smith

Sunovion Pharmaceuticals ...........Dr. Antony Loebel

Syneos Health......................................Alistair Macdonald

Synteract................................................Lisa Dilworth

Targetbase,  

	 an Omnicom company.............Amy Bybee

TBWA\WorldHealth...........................Sharon Callahan

ThinkGen................................................Noah Pines

United Biosource................................Sallyanne Williams

UCB...........................................................Patty Fritz

uMotif .....................................................Bruce Hellman

VIVO Agency.........................................Tom Dudnyk

VMS BioMarketing.............................Andrea Heslin Smiley

W2O..........................................................Jennifer Gottlieb

WIRB-Copernicus Group.................Dr. Donald Deieso

WEGO Health.......................................Jack Barrette

X4 Pharmaceuticals...........................Dr. Paula Ragan
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